Compatible with Intel® 9th Coffee Lake Refresh Platform
IP66+ Stainless front panel design
CPU built-in high-performance graphics
Adoptremovable storage
Extend peripherals freely rich interface
Features
PT-M21WB-2500-G
Optional Configuration

Grounding Class D Grounding, SG-FG/ Continuity
Certification CE & FCC Class A
Ordering Guide
PT-M21WB-2500-G604NA 21.5 inch PCAP Touch Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i7-9700TE, DDR4 8G Memory
PT-M21WB-2500-G504NA 21.5 inch PCAP Touch Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i5-9500TE, DDR4 8G Memory
PT-M21WB-2500-G404NA 21.5 inch PCAP Touch Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i3-9100TE, DDR4 8G Memory
PT-M21WB-2500-G204NA 21.5 inch PCAP Touch Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® G4900T, DDR4 8G Memory